10 DAYS OF FREE EVENTS

11:00

12:00

1:00
2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

11:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:30

Robert Clarke

Horse Demo

McKenzie Racing Pigs

Vermont Music Showcase

Expo Plaza

Ag Area

Behind Ware Building
Adsit Mall

Ready Go Dog Show
Cooking Demo

Live Shark Encounter...

The Flying Cortes

Hypnotist Catherine Hickland .........cccccovvvuene.c.

Vermont Music Showcase

Show Horse Demo

McKenzie Racing Pigs

Vermont Music Showcase

Live Shark Encounter...

Parade

Ag Mound Presentations

Robert Clarke

Ready Go Dog Show

Ag Mall
Ware Building

... Yellow Gate

Midway

Adsit Mall

State Building Lawn
AgArea

Behind Ware Building
Adsit Mall

..... Yellow Gate

Throughout Grounds
Ag Mound

Expo Plaza
Ag Mall

Cooking Demo

McKenzie Racing Pigs

Hypnotist Catherine Hickland ........ccocorvrrenncecn.

Vermont Music Showcase

Horse Demo

The Flying Cortes

Vermont Music Showcase

McKenzie Racing Pigs

Cooking Demo

Robert Clarke

McKenzie Racing Pigs

Vermont Music Showcase

Hypnotist Catherine Hickland .........cccccrvrvenneecn.

Live Shark Encounter.

Ware Building
Behind Ware Building
Adsit Mall

State Building Lawn
Ag Area

Midway

Adsit Mall

Behind Ware Building
Ware Building

Expo Plaza

Behind Ware Building
State Building Lawn
Adsit Mall

Yellow Gate

Ag Mound Presentation
The Flying Cortes

Ready Go Dog Show

Ag Mound
Midway
Ag Mall






