10 DAYS OF FREE EVENTS

11:00	11:00 11:00 11:30	Robert Clarke Expo Plaza Horse Demo Ag Area McKenzie Racing Pigs Behind Ware Building
12:00	12:00 12:00 12:30 12:30 12:30	Vermont Music Showcase
1:00	1:00 1:00 1:00 1:30	Hypnotist Catherine Hickland
2:00	2:30 2:30	Vermont Music ShowcaseAdsit Mall Live Shark EncounterYellow Gate
3:00	3:00 3:00 3:00 3:00 3:30 3:30	Parade
4:00	4:00 4:00 4:00 4:30	Hypnotist Catherine Hickland
5:00	5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30	Vermont Music Showcase
6:00	6:00 6:15 6:30 6:30 6:30	McKenzie Racing Pigs
7:00	7:00 7:30	The Flying Cortes Midway Ready Go Dog Show Ag Mall